
COMMUNITY GOVERNANCE REVIEW:  A Town Council for Barrow? 

PUBLIC CONSULTATION EVENTS 
 

 

DATE EVENT TIME VENUE & ZOOM DETAILS 

Tuesday, March 1 

Online Launch 
with Jackie 
Weaver 

6pm 

Zoom 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82171071287?pwd=TlRROUgvcVZKWms0TWpiMlAyMEFMdz09    
Meeting ID: 821 7107 1287 - Passcode: 742190 

Wednesday March 2 In Person Launch  6pm  The Studio at The Forum, Duke Street, Barrow  

Friday March 4 Drop In Event  12pm - 3pm  Barrow Market, Duke Street, Barrow 

Monday March 7 Drop In Event  9am - 11am Ormsgill Community Centre, Millstone Avenue, Barrow  

Tuesday March 8 Drop In Event  10am - 11.30am Rampside Village Hall, Rampside, Barrow  

Wednesday March 9 Drop In Event  9am - 11am Hawcoat Community Centre, Skelwith Drive, Barrow 

Friday March 11 Drop In Event  12pm - 3pm  The Round House, Biggar Bank Road, Walney  

Monday March 14 Drop In Event  1pm - 4pm  Bram Longstaffe, Farm Street, Barrow 

Wednesday March 16 Drop In Event  10.30am - 12.30pm  Barrow Park Leisure Centre  

Friday March 18  Drop In Event 10am - 1pm  Barrow Library, Ramsden Square, Barrow  

Tuesday March 22 In Person Event  6.15pm  St Mary’s Centre, Church Lane, Walney  

Thursday March 24 Drop In Event  10am - 12pm  Roose Library, Roose Road, Barrow  

Friday March 25 Drop In Event 11am – 2pm Barrow Market Hall, Duke Street, Barrow 

Monday March 28  Drop In Event  1pm - 3pm  Greengate Children’s Centre, Greengate Street, Barrow 

Thursday March 31 Drop In Event 10am - 11.15am  Beacon Hill Methodist Church, Holyoake Avenue, Barrow  

Friday April 1 Drop In Event  10am - 1pm The Forum, Duke Street, Barrow  

Monday April 4 Drop In Event  2pm - 4pm  North Scale Community Centre, North Scale, Walney  

Monday April 11 Drop In Event  10.30am - 12.30pm  Barrow Park Leisure Centre, Greengate Street, Barrow  

Tuesday April 12 Drop In Event 10.30am - 12.30pm The Forum, Duke Street, Barrow 

Thursday April 14 Drop In Event 11am – 4pm Dock Museum, North Road, Barrow  

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82171071287?pwd=TlRROUgvcVZKWms0TWpiMlAyMEFMdz09

